
2022 - 2023 CAASPP Schedule 
Bells  
** There will be no bells during testing or on make-up days  
  

Schedule  Monday, April 10  Tuesday, April 11  Wednesday, April 12  Thursday, April 13  Friday, April 
14  

  ELA CAT  ELA CAT  ELA PT  ELA PT   CAST  

8:35-10:35  Period 1  Period 2  Period 1  Period 2  Regular 
Schedule  

No Late Start   
10:35-10:50  Break  Break  Break    Break  
10:55-12:55  Period 3  Period 4  Period 3  Period 4  
12:55-1:25  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch  
1:30 -3:22  Period 5  Period 6  Period 5  Period 6  

  

Schedule  Friday, April 14  
                                  CAST 

8:35 – 9:32  Period 1 

9:38 – 10:40  Period 2 

10:46 – 11:43   Period 3 

11:49 – 12:46   Period 4 

12:46 – 1:16   Lunch 

1:22 – 2:19  Period 5 

2:25 – 3:22   Period 6 

  

Schedule  Monday, April 17  Tuesday, April 18  Wednesday, April 19  Thursday, April 20  Friday, April 21  

  MATH CAT MATH CAT MATH PT MATH PT No Testing  

8:35-10:35  Period 1  Period 2  Period 1  Period 2  Late Start  
PLC Schedule  

School starts at 
9:25  

10:35-10:50  Break  Break  Break    Break  

10:55-12:55  Period 3  Period 4  Period 3  Period 4  

12:55-1:25  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch  Lunch  

1:30 -3:22  Period 5  Period 6  Period 5  Period 6  

 

 

 


